General information about company

Scrip code 513532

NSE Symbol Not Listed

MSEI Symbol Not Listed

ISIN INE770A01010

Name of the company Pradeep Metals Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of I}:IaorﬂO f No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\iumbefr of V(.);[.lng l;;(ghts held in cach

Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d_};p shares shares " | % of total no. of | /258 OF secunities (IX)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

) shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
D held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | 1465 eg: | Class % of

V) VD) % of (A+B+C2) X egty Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) I&}romoter 3 12690783 12690783 | 73.48 12690783 12690783 | 73.48
Group

(B) Public 5316 4579217 4579217 |26.52 4579217 4579217 |26.52
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5319 17270000 17270000 | 100 17270000 17270000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S%l %res d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P'c98c¢or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares : ) . Shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of hderiyng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 73.48 12690783
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 26.52 4103597
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16794380




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
U . h h h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- lsmeclir:rsl i ;eell(ries ?czlr;;ate 4 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De osio £ (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posttory p of
held (IV) [ shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total
(VI) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held o X ... | Total Voting
V) Asa % of egly rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
a Individuals/Hindu | , 2496327 2496327 | 14.45 2496327 2496327 |14.45
undivided Family
(d) éﬁzc?fg;er 1 10194456 10194456 | 59.03 10194456 10194456 | 59.03
(S:;)(_;I;Otal 3 12690783 12690783 | 73.48 12690783 12690783 | 73.48
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 3 12690783 12690783 | 73.48 12690783 12690783 | 73.48
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 1100 1100 0.01 1100 1100 0.01
(Sg;’('lT)Otal 1 1100 1100 0.01 1100 1100 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
a(i)) shareholders 1 5 2123481 2123481 |12.3 2123481 2123481 123
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |19 721861 721861 4.18 721861 721861 4.18
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 235 1732775 1732775 |10.03 1732775 1732775 | 10.03

(specify)




Sub-Total 5315 4578117 4578117 |26.51 4578117 4578117 |[26.51
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 5316 4579217 4579217 |26.52 4579217 4579217 |26.52
(B)2)+B)
(€))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5319 17270000 17270000 | 100 17270000 17270000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
5319 17270000 17270000 | 100 17270000 17270000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. 171 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
: Shares . assuming full conversion of :
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a X
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . ~ Sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 14.45 2496327
(d) 59.03 10194456
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 73.48 12690783
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.48 12690783
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.01 0
(1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.3 1923161
(a(ii)) 4.18 721861
(e) 10.03 1458575
Sub-Total (B) 26.51 4103597
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.52 4103597
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 16794380




Total (A+B-+C
)

16794380 ‘




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pradeep V Goyal

Neeru P Goyal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AASPG9Y9498G

ADKPG7980L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1576400

919927

2496327

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1576400

919927

2496327

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.13

5.33

14.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1576400

919927

2496327

Class eg:y

Total

1576400

919927

2496327

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.13

5.33

14.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

9.13

5.33

14.45




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1576400 919927 2496327

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Nami Capital Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACR9200N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10194456

10194456

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

10194456

10194456

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.03

59.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10194456

10194456

Class eg:y

Total

10194456

10194456

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.03

59.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

59.03

59.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10194456

10194456

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

7

Category

IEPF

Trusts

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Investor Education And Protection
Fund Authority Ministry Of
Corporate Affairs

Indur
Kirpalani

Kewal Krishan
Nohria

PAN (II)

2777799997

BCPPKO0764H

AACPN8340G

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

100

94

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

339112

1000

85749

144498

173331

1606

674211

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

339112

1000

85749

144498

173331

1606

674211

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

0.01

0.5

0.84

0.01

3.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

339112

1000

85749

144498

173331

1606

674211

Class eg:y

Total

339112

1000

85749

144498

173331

1606

674211

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.96

0.01

0.5

0.84

1

0.01

3.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.96

0.01

0.5

0.84

0.01

3.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

339112

1000

85749

105998

173331

1606

674211

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

Category LLP

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Om Global Sigapore Pte Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

30

231

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3405
held (IV)

230000

288

79575

316121

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 3405
(WV)+ (VD

230000

288

79575

316121

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.02
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

0.46

1.84

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3405

230000

288

79575

316121

Class eg:y

Total 3405

230000

288

79575

316121

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.02

1.33

0.46

1.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.33

0.46

1.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3405

288

73875

271921

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(2)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE SINCE IT FALLS UNDER EXEMPT CATEGORY

Textual Information(2)

SINCE OVERSEAS BODY CORPORATE PAN IS NOT APPLCABLE




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. creation /
Passport . . Passport . . Whether by virtue of: acquisition
Sr. No. in Nationality No. in Nationality — of
No. case of (Applicable case of (Applicable ehts on . | Exercise onifi
Name | PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name |PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d%st.rlbutable Exercise of ls)lgm flcfrﬂit
forei Any other forei Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant | enelicia
Orflgnl is selected) ortc?lgnl is selected) any other | control |. & mnterest
nationa nationa distribution
Neeru Nami
1 |p ADKPG7980L India giggf‘el AAACR9200N India 64.36 |0 0 No No 01-10-2018
Goyal Limited
Total: | 64.36 |0 0




