General information about company						
Scrip code	513532					
NSE Symbol	Not Listed					
MSEI Symbol	Not Listed					
ISIN	INE770A01010					
Name of the company	Pradeep Metals Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	l - Icharac		Total nos. shares Shareholding as a % of total no. of		ly No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a		Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	shares (calculated as per SCRR		7) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	12690783			12690783	73.48	12690783		12690783	73.48		
(B)	Public	5316	4579217			4579217	26.52	4579217		4579217	26.52		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	5319	17270000			17270000	100	17270000		17270000	100		

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.48					12690783	
(B)	Public				26.52					4103597	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
_	Total				100					16794380	

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XI) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X Class eg:y Total of Total Voting rights			
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2496327			2496327	14.45	2496327		2496327	14.45
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	10194456			10194456	59.03	10194456		10194456	59.03
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	12690783			12690783	73.48	12690783		12690783	73.48
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	12690783			12690783	73.48	12690783		12690783	73.48
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions	,		_							_
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	1100			1100	0.01	1100		1100	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1100			1100	0.01	1100		1100	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5061	2123481			2123481	12.3	2123481		2123481	12.3
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	721861			721861	4.18	721861		721861	4.18
(e)	Any Other (specify)	235	1732775			1732775	10.03	1732775		1732775	10.03

Sub-Total (B)(3)		5315	4578117			4578117	26.51	4578117	4578117	26.51
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5316	4579217			4579217	26.52	4579217	4579217	26.52
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehole	der		
Total (A+B+C2)		5319	17270000			17270000	100	17270000	17270000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5319	17270000			17270000	100	17270000	17270000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				14.45					2496327
(d)				59.03					10194456
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.48					12690783
(2)	Foreign	•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.48					12690783
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder	•				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				12.3					1923161
(a(ii))				4.18					721861
(e)				10.03					1458575
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.51					4103597
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.52					4103597
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older	•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					16794380

T-4-1 (A D C	I		100	l I		1.770.4200	I
Total (A+B+C			100			16794380	
)							1

	Individua	als/Hindu undivided Family	y
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pradeep V Goyal	Neeru P Goyal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AASPG9498G	ADKPG7980L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1576400	919927	2496327
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1576400	919927	2496327
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.13	5.33	14.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1576400	919927	2496327
Class eg:y			
Total	1576400	919927	2496327
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.13	5.33	14.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	9.13	5.33	14.45

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1576400	919927	2496327			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter				

	Any Other (specify)	
	T	<u> </u>
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nami Capital Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACR9200N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10194456	10194456
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10194456	10194456
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.03	59.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	10194456	10194456
Class eg:y		
Total	10194456	10194456
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.03	59.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.		

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.03	59.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10194456	10194456
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	Trusts	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Director or Director's Relatives	Director of Director's Relatives
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than percentag sharehold
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs				Indur Kirpalani		Kewal Kr Nohria
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z				ВСРРК0764Н		AACPN8
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	100	94	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	339112	1000	85749	144498	173331	1606	674211
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	339112	1000	85749	144498	173331	1606	674211
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	0.01	0.5	0.84	1	0.01	3.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	1	1	1	1	
Class eg: X	339112	1000	85749	144498	173331	1606	674211
Class eg:y		1					
Total	339112	1000	85749	144498	173331	1606	674211
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	0.01	0.5	0.84	1	0.01	3.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding	I	I	I	I	I	I	
Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	0.01	0.5	0.84	1	0.01	3.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	339112	1000	85749	105998	173331	1606	674211
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						

		Any Other (s	specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	LLP	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Om Global Sigapore Pte Ltd			Click here to go
PAN (II)		ZZZZZ9999Z			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	1	2	30	231
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3405	230000	288	79575	316121
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3405	230000	288	79575	316121
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.33	0	0.46	1.84
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)	•		l
Class eg: X	3405	230000	288	79575	316121
Class eg:y					
Total	3405	230000	288	79575	316121
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	1.33	0	0.46	1.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible					

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.33	0	0.46	1.84
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)	_	_	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3405	0	288	73875	271921
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		_		
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(2)			

Text Block							
Textual Information(1)	PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE SINCE IT FALLS UNDER EXEMPT CATEGORY						
Textual Information(2)	SINCE OVERSEAS BODY CORPORATE PAN IS NOT APPLCABLE						

							significan	t benefic	cial owners	S						
	Details of the SBO									Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of		
			Passport		NT 12.			Passport		N. C. U.	Whether by virtue of:					creation / acquisition
Sr. No.	Name		No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	of	Exercise of significant influence	of significant
1	Neeru P Goyal	ADKPG7980L		India		Nami Capital Private Limited	AAACR9200N		India		64.36	0	0	No	No	01-10-2018
	Total								Total:	64.36	0	0				